20 WINCRO MASONRY REINFORCEMENT
MASONRY REINFORCEMENT
WMR40
Product Product Wall
reference width (mm) width (mm)
WMR40/60 60 100
WMR40/100 100 140
WMR40/150 150 190
WMR40/160 160 200
WMR40/175 175 215
3.0
230mm flying ends
2.5mm diameter
cross wires 2 x 4.0 flattened
main wires
3150mm
450mm centres
Specification WMR40
has a total cross
sectional area of
25.12mm 2
WINCRO MASONRY REINFORCEMENT
Wincro masonry reinforcement has a number of applications such as providing additional strength to masonry
cladding panels, strengthening both inner and outer leaves of cavity walls and offering an alternative cavity
restraint fixing. The masonry reinforcement system permits larger cladding panel spans to be incorporated
and also gives the option of using narrower inner blocks than those used with un-reinforced panels.
Wincro has developed a range of welded Masonry Reinforcement to overcome structural problems as well
as crack control.
The Wincro Reinforcement range is available in high quality 1.4301(304) stainless steel and in a full range
of widths to suit any brick or block thicknesses.
BS5628 Part 2 recommends that stainless steel material should be used in external walls, including the inner
leaf of the cavity. Wincro can supply a suitable alternative to any Specified Reinforcement.  If required design
calculations for approval can be submitted.
MASONRY REINFORCEMENT
WMR35
Product Product Wall
reference width (mm) width (mm)
WMR35/60 60 100
WMR35/100 100 140
WMR35/150 150 190
WMR35/160 160 200
WMR35/175 175 215
1.0
230mm flying ends
2.5mm diameter
cross wires 2 x 3.58 flattened
main wires
3150mm
450mm centres
Specification WMR35
has a total cross
sectional area of
20.12mm 2
MASONRY REINFORCEMENT
WMRT35/4
Product Product Wall
reference width (mm) width (mm)
WMRT35/4/60 60 100
WMRT35/4/100 100 140
WMRT35/4/150 150 190
WMRT35/4/160 160 200
WMRT35/4/175 175 215
2.0
230mm flying ends
3150mm
450mm centres
Specification WMRT35
has a total cross
sectional area of
40.24mm 2
Important note: Specifiers now use various wire diameters, if possible please check specification. Note: BS5628 Part 2 recommends that
stainless steel material should be used on an external wall, including the inner leaf of a cavity.
2.5mm diameter
cross wires
4 x 3.58 flattened
main wires
21WINCRO MASONRY REINFORCEMENT
MASONRY REINFORCEMENT
WMRT40/4
Product Product Wall
reference width (mm) width (mm)
WMRT40/4/60 60 100
WMRT40/4/100 100 140
WMRT40/4/150 150 190
WMRT40/4/160 160 200
WMRT40/4/175 175 215
4.0
230mm flying ends
2.5mm diameter
cross wires 4 x 4.0 flattened
main wires
3150mm
450mm centres
Specification WMRT40/4
has a total cross
sectional area of
50.24mm 2
MASONRY REINFORCEMENT
WMR45
Product Product Wall
reference width (mm) width (mm)
WMR45/60 60 100
WMR45/100 100 140
WMR45/150 150 190
WMR45/160 160 200
WMR45/175 175 215
5.0
230mm flying ends
2.5mm diameter
cross wires 2 x 4.5 flattened
main wires
3150mm
450mm centres
Specification WMR45
has a total cross
sectional area of
31.82mm 2
MASONRY REINFORCEMENT
WMR50
Product Product Wall
reference width (mm) width (mm)
WMR50/60 60 100
WMR50/100 100 140
WMR50/150 150 190
WMR50/160 160 200
WMR50/175 175 215
6.0
230mm flying ends
2.5mm diameter
cross wires 2 x 5.0 flattened
main wires
3150mm
450mm centres
Specification WMR50
has a total cross
sectional area of
39.28mm 2
7.0
7.0
WMRCT Reinforcement
The WMRCT is a single span system
with a welded flat tie for use in a single leaf wall.
Longitudinal wires are 4mm dia. Flat ties are
manufactured 20mm wide x 2.5mm thick.
WMRCT MASONRY REINFORCEMENT
Benefits of the Wincro Reinforcement range:
3150mm lengths reduce the amount of laps required
Flattened parallel wires meet code requirements for cover
Complies with BS5628 Part 2: 2000
Available in a variety of widths.
Supplied to the nearest length to reduce wastage on site.
Also available in Galvanised finish
1.0
2.0
3.0
1.0 / 1.1
WMRD Reinforcement
The WMRD masonry reinforcement is a double span
system for use in cavity walls. Longitudinal wires are
4mm dia with 2.5mm dia cross wires at 450mm centres.
Standard lengths are 3150mm but lengths can be
produced to suit any situation.
Typical Example
Brick 100mm, Cavity 75mm, Block 100mm would require
WMRD 235 double span.
Specify
WMRD40/235/S for stainless steel,
WMRD40/235/G for galvanised.
2.0 / 2.1
WMRDCT Reinforcement
The WMRDCT cross tie is a double span system for
use in cavity walls. Longitudinal wires are 4mm dia with
20mm x 2.5mm thick flat tie with drip at 450mm centres.
Standard lengths are 3150mm but lengths can be
produced to suit any situation.
20mm x 2.5mm flat tie
4mm longitudinal wires
Typical example
Brick 100mm, Cavity 75mm, Block 100mm would require
WMRDCT 235 double span.
Specify
WMRDCT/235/S for stainless steel,
WMRDCT/235/G for galvanised.
3.0
Wincro WMRM Reinforcement Mesh
Wincro Reinforcement Mesh WMRM is especially useful
where building is taking place on re-claimed ground or
on ground liable to settlement.
It is manufactured from stainless steel grade 1.4301 (304)
and is especially suitable for use in foundations, parapets,
sleeper walls and door and window openings.
Using Wincro reinforcement mesh provides:
increased panel strength
reduced effect of movement and vibration
reduction in cracking
All Wincro reinforcement conforms
to BS5628: Part 2
WINCRO MASONRY REINFORCEMENT
22 WINCRO MASONRY REINFORCEMENT
1
WMRD MASONRY REINFORCEMENT
WMRDCT REINFORCEMENT
2
1.1
1
2
WMRM65 0.3 65 20 105-75
WMRM115 0.3 115 20 150
WMRM175 0.3 175 20 215
WMRM225 0.3 225 20 330-300
WMRM
REINFORCEMENT MESH3.0
Product Material Mesh Coil Brick/
reference thickness width length block
(mm) (mm) (m)
WINCRO WMRM REINFORCEMENT MESH
2.1